
DATE 72/L4/2O23 ?rME 10:49 VENDOR PAYMENIS LIST
AI,I. PAYMEI{I TYPE (S) REOUESTED

OO25OO ENTERGY
PO BOX 810{
BATON ROUGE I,A ?0891.8104

rrARDrN COUN?Y rt/Ar/2a23 - ].]-/3a/2123 CHKI15 PACE
90.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIMI]M FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

9/2).-t0/20 *a6t7
9/L5-rO/16 Gs #4089
9/15-la/t5 G4 *4063
9/Ls-la/16 c4 #4063
9/27-10/26 #9985
9/27-L0/26 *O29A
9/1-9-tO/11 *124A
9/2r-1-0/20 *3032
9/22-lo/23 *8220
1o/3-7r/7 *920'7
9/3 0 - 10/30 s8s11
Lo/3-rL/t *4296
sEF.vrcE 9 /29 /23 -10 /3a /23
9/71-ro/70 #s239
9/Lt-r,/r0 *1843ao/5-!t/6 #8454
to/6-1-t/3 *8253-JP2
7A /16-1-t/14 *?7{s-O ANNE
7a/)"6-tr/t4 * 923 8 -sroRAG
7a /13 -tr /t3 #9283-,rPs
70/L8-!t/t6 #7s7s
LO /]-9-lL /!7 f9054-CROCKE
10 / re - 1-r / t1 *1232 -.rArr,
1A/1A-17/1-S *1000-CHta/].6-tr/!4 *4063-c4
70/L5-rL/!4 #4063-c{
L0/a6-tL/a4 $4089-G5
r0/20-1L/2O *56L7
1-O / ].8-1-)-/1-6 *3924
10/18 - 11l15 #8085
t0/\8-r1/16 i9412
!0/L9 tt/a7 *80 94 -ANNEX
ro /1-9-r]-/)-7 #8094-wrc
1O/20-rt/20 *3 03 2 -ATRPOR
t0/2a-rt/2o #3 24 8 -RUNWAY

PO # INVOICE *

VENDOR TOTAL

AMOUNT REF #

t6,251 .52

99 FA

].L/ oL/2023
rr/ oL/2023
n/at/2023
lL/ar/2o23
LL/ AL /2023
Lt/0r/2021
77 / 01-/2023
71-/ 01-/2a23
7t/ oB /2a23lt/ oB /2021tt/ 08 /2023
rL/ oa/2023
LL/ 0g/2023
LL/!4 /2023
tL/t4 /2023
tL/t5/2023
Lt / ts /2023
17/22/2023
7r /22 / 2o23
17 /22 / 2o23
tt /29 /2023
tL /29 /2023
Lt/29 /2023
17 / 29 /2A23
fl/29/2023
Ll/29 /2023
L1/29 /2023't7/29/2023
77/ 29 /2a23
tr / 29 /2a23
77 /29 / 2023
t7 /29 /2O2j
rt/29 /2023
t)./29/2023
Lt/29 /2021

o22024
o52024
022024
o52024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
022024
o22024
422424
L22A23
722423
022024
022024
o22024
022024

022024
o22024
o22024
o22024
022024
052024
o32024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
o22024
022024

010 - s18 -440
322-SOO- 440
595-501-440
522- 5AA- 440
o11-621-444
o71- 621--440
o22-664-440
o22- 664- 440
0t't -623 -440
010-650-334
010-550-334
010-660-334
010-460-440
0r7 - 622-444
o71- 622-444
010-401-424
010-455-4{0
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-459-440
010-401-424
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
595-501-{40
522-500-440
s22-500- 440
010-518-440
0L7 - 624- 440
oL7-624-440
o1-7 - 624- 440
010-510-440
595-501-440
022- 654-440
422- 664-444

300004180990
t15007426474
rL54O742687',7
Lt5A0',7 426877
385004923354
38s00492335s
?500?753355
30008998489
290005818220
60008031895
.1r5007448201
370003958843
360003951312
20ao9235847
20009235845
250005807191
1.4500'7347244
31000419310?
49500414t"307
15500?291960
400002942239
455004335392
11000??18551
110007?18550
275006342984
27500634298e
37000396845r
445OO4406202
140006258058
85007693317
s00001705183
1900054498s2
190006449852
204o9309562
120006324t 10

25 ,'7 4
2't 7 .99
172.32
208 .58
270 .45

59.59
98 .t2

188.05
164.42
107 .55
11.4t
27 -41
65.15
'7 9 .49

227.a0
2].5 .51
231.58
480 .95
299.57
734.24
215.10
133 .93

3 ,2O4 -94
7,088.70

55.53
1"23 .51
116.74

27 .A2
24 .25

216.03
21.94

1,155.48
51 .24

202 .72
100.12

053258C
053269C
o53277C
o5327'7C
053291C
053291.C
os3295C
053295C
053311C
053321C
053321C
053321C
053325C
053342C
053342C
053502C
053509C
053517C
053519C
0s3530c
05365sC
053656C
0s3657C
053568C
o53 611C
0535??C
053 687C
053588C
053691C
053591C
053591C
053694C
0s3694C
053695C
053595C

I'TILITIES
I'TII,ITIES
TIIILITIES
UTII,ITIES
UIII,ITIES
UTILITIES
UTII,ITIES
UII',ITIES
UTII,IAIES
SUPPI,IES - I,I'MBERTON
SUPPLI ES . I,I'}IBERTON
SUPPL IES . LI'I'IBERTON
UTII,ITIES
T,III,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
RECIONAI, R.ADIO SYSTEI4
UIILITIEg
UTII.ITIES
TIIIIJITIES
UIILITIES
R.EGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
UTILITIES
UTII,ITIES
TITIIJITIES
I TTI,ITIES
UTILITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTII,ITIAS
UTII.ITTES
UTII,TTIES
IITI],ITIES
IITI],ITIES
UTII,ITIES
t]TILITlES
t]TILITIES

009063

0090?8

009044

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN



DNCE L2/14/2023 IIME 10:52 vElIDoR PAYI4ENIS IJIST - HARDIN COUNTY 17/0L/2023 - rL/30/2021 CHK115 PAGE:
A],L PAYT{ETT TYPE (S) REOI'ESTBD SO.OO VENDOR TOTAI. I.IINIMU}4 FOR REPORT

OOO3 OO CITY OF KOUNTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE 'tX 77625

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NA.!,18 ITEM/REASON PO # INVOICE * 9 9 FA A.}{OUNT REF #

!L/29/2023 a22a24

I

n/ 29 / 2O2
t7/29 /202
1-1/ 29 / 202
tt/29 /202
tt/29 /2O2

3 022A24
3 022024
3 022024
3 022024
3 022024

at7-622-440
0r.0-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
595-501-440
010-510-440

UTI!fTIES
ITTILITIES
UIII,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTII,lTIES
UTILITIES

03003401-110
05011401-103
0501145L-103
0400542L-103
04006421-103
04006304-103

243.A9
2 ,546 .aA
5,001.54

301.37
17.54

lo7 -72

053675C
053590C
053590C
053590C
053690C
053690C

RB

J

1-A/2-L1-/1-
9/29-7a/31
9/29-la/3t
9 /29 -lO / 3t
9/2e-1-O/31-
LO /2-10 /31

L

2

A1
CH

ANNEX
14I C
CROCK

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

VENDOR TOTAL: 9,254 .24



DDirE t2/t4/2123 TrirE 11:03 VEITDOR PAYMENTS rrlsT - r{ARDIN COUNTY !7/O!/2O23 - fi./3O/2O23 CHX11S PAGE:
A],I, PAYI''ENT 

"YPE(S) 
RXOUESTED SO.OO VENDOR TOTAIJ MINIMUM FOR REPORT

001792 WTST HARDIN WATER SI'PPLY CORP
P O BOX 286
SARATOGA TX 7?585

PPYY

o22024

ACCOI'NT # ACCOUNT NAME

0t7 - 523 - 440 LTTILTTIES

ITEM/REASON

10l25-WATER BTI,L

INVOICE # 99 FA

11?1- 1025202 N N

VENDOR TOTAI, !

AMOT]l{I

32.40

32.44

REF f
0533?4C

1

DATE PAID

lt / la /2a23

PO#



DNrE t2/t4/2o23 TrMB 11:09 vENDoR PAYr'rENrs LIST - HARDTN couNry ),1,/o1,/2o23 - \/30/2023 cHr115 PAGB:
AI,I, PAYMENT TYPE(S) REQUESTED SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR RIPORT

00 03 01 CITY oF sfLsBEE
122 0 HWY 327 EAST
SITSBEE "TX 77656

1

REI'{

os321SC
053275C

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOIIN? * ACCOUNT NAME INVOICE S 99 FA

1605?0001- 10 N N
150 550 001- 10 N N

VENDOR TOTAL :

AMOUNT

20 .25
132.20

r52.45

ITEM/REASON PO#

l!/a!/2023 022a24 At1-62L-440 UTILTTIES
71/07/2023 022a24 aL'l -62!-440 UTTLTTIES

e/2
e/2

0 - 10/20 sl{oP
0-10/20 oFFrcE



DlilB 72/74/2023 TIME 11:28 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
A],L PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQIJESTED

HARDTN COUNTY 1\/OL/2O23 - 1,t/3O/2O23 CHK115 PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAI, M]NIMUM FOR REPORT

00112 6 IT]MBERTON MI]D
PO BOX 8 065
LT]MBERTON

1

DATE PAID PPYY

7',1 657

ACCOUNT }
010-560-334
0!'7 - 624- 444

ACCOUNT NAME rTEM/RXASON PO # IWOICE *

TX

17 /ts / 2O23
1-t /29 / 2O23

o22024
o22024

SUPPI,:ES - I,T]MBERTON
IlTII.ITIES

1o /2 - r1l1 CONCES
10/ 16 - 11/ 9 RB4

a2L6t5O7 /Lta
13101000/r11

NN
NN

99 FA AMOT'NT

51.45
31.89

93 .34

REF'#

053505C
053580C

VENDOR TOTAI] :



DATE 12/T4/2023 TIME 11:28 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
A'L PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

OO 12 97 CENTERPO]NT ENERGY
PO BOX 498L
HOUSTON "rX 172tO- 498L

HAFIIN COUNTY 1-7/01-/2021 - t1-/30/2021 CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIMTIM FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME INVOICE # 99 FA

2690241-7/7O N N
7',784949r-!ro N N

VENDOR TOTAL I

AMOUI{I

55.17
53 .20

108.3?

ITEM/REASON

e/t
ta/

9 - r0l1? RB4
3 - 11/1 RB1

PO# REF #

7L/ Ot /2023rt/ls /2a23
022024 017 -524- 440 UTIT.ITIES
022024 471- 52t-440 UTII fTIES

o53272C
053501C


